Metric Premium Series Unit with Full Shelf Rail Kit
Extra Protection for
Shelf Contents
CAMSHELVING® METRIC PREMIUM SERIES SHELF RAILS
•  Easy to install. Brackets snap onto shelf traverses quickly and
easily, then the rods slide through the brackets.
•  Fits shelving units 600 mm to 1700 mm in length and 300 mm
to 600 mm deep.
•  Double rods provide maximum security for shelf contents.
•  New rails can be used with shelf dividers and drying racks.
•  Available in kits of 3 or 4 sides to meet all foodservice needs.
I 061702
Camshelving® Shelf Rails
New and improved Camshelving® Metric Premium Series Shelf Rails are ideal
for stationary or mobile units to prevent items from falling off shelves.
CAMBRO EUROPEAN LOGISTICS
TEL: (49) 7022 90 100 0
FAX: (49) 7022 90 100 19
CAMBRO U.S.A.
TEL: 1(714) 848-1555
FAX: 1(714) 230-4375
CAMBRO UK
TEL: 0800 587 0057 Toll Free
FAX: 0845 280 3411
CAMBRO IRELAND
TEL: 1800 509 046 Toll Free
FAX: 01 633 55 76
L I T X 1 7 M P R A I L E N G
© Copyright Cambro Manufacturing Company. Printed in the U.S.A.
Side Rail
CODE LENGTH
MPR600S 600 mm
MPR700S 700
MPR800S 800
MPR900S 900
MPR1000S 1000
MPR1100S 1100
MPR1200S 1200
MPR1300S 1300
MPR1400S 1400
MPR1500S 1500
MPR1600S 1600
MPR1700S 1700
End Rail
CODE DEPTH
MPR300E 300 mm
MPR400E 400
MPR500E 500
MPR600E 600
Single Rail Kits
600 mm DEPTH
CODE LENGTH
MPR600600 600 mm
MPR600700 700
MPR600800 800
MPR600900 900
MPR6001000 1000
MPR6001100 1100
MPR6001200 1200
MPR6001300 1300
MPR6001400 1400
MPR6001500 1500
MPR6001600 1600
MPR6001700 1700
300 mm DEPTH
CODE LENGTH
MPR300600 600 mm
MPR300700 700
MPR300800 800
MPR300900 900
MPR3001000 1000
MPR3001100 1100
MPR3001200 1200
MPR3001300 1300
MPR3001400 1400
MPR3001500 1500
MPR3001600 1600
MPR3001700 1700
400 mm DEPTH
CODE LENGTH
MPR400600 600 mm
MPR400700 700
MPR400800 800
MPR400900 900
MPR4001000 1000
MPR4001100 1100
MPR4001200 1200
MPR4001300 1300
MPR4001400 1400
MPR4001500 1500
MPR4001600 1600
MPR4001700 1700
500 mm DEPTH
CODE LENGTH
MPR500600 600 mm
MPR500700 700
MPR500800 800
MPR500900 900
MPR5001000 1000
MPR5001100 1100
MPR5001200 1200
MPR5001300 1300
MPR5001400 1400
MPR5001500 1500
MPR5001600 1600
MPR5001700 1700
Full Shelf Rail Kits
Full Rail Kits include 2 sides and 2 ends..
600 mm DEPTH
CODE LENGTH
MPR6006003 600 mm
MPR6007003 700
MPR6008003 800
MPR6009003 900
MPR60010003 1000
MPR60011003 1100
MPR60012003 1200
MPR60013003 1300
MPR60014003 1400
MPR60015003 1500
MPR60016003 1600
MPR60017003 1700
300 mm DEPTH
CODE LENGTH
MPR3006003 600 mm
MPR3007003 700
MPR3008003 800
MPR3009003 900
MPR30010003 1000
MPR30011003 1100
MPR30012003 1200
MPR30013003 1300
MPR30014003 1400
MPR30015003 1500
MPR30016003 1600
MPR30017003 1700
400 mm DEPTH
CODE LENGTH
MPR4006003 600 mm
MPR4007003 700
MPR4008003 800
MPR4009003 900
MPR40010003 1000
MPR40011003 1100
MPR40012003 1200
MPR40013003 1300
MPR40014003 1400
MPR40015003 1500
MPR40016003 1600
MPR40017003 1700
500 mm DEPTH
CODE LENGTH
MPR5006003 600 mm
MPR5007003 700
MPR5008003 800
MPR5009003 900
MPR50010003 1000
MPR50011003 1100
MPR50012003 1200
MPR50013003 1300
MPR50014003 1400
MPR50015003 1500
MPR50016003 1600
MPR50017003 1700
Three-Quarter Shelf Rail Kits
Three-Quarter Shelf Rail Kits include 1 side and 2 ends.
Case Pack: 1 kit  Color: Soft Gray (151).